(2) - Shree Ram - (M) - 9813177960 

s a result of my appraisal and analysis, it is my considered opinion that the present 
fair market value of the above property in the prevailing condition with aforesaid 
specification is as under 

1.  Circle Value of the Property Rs. 6,68,53,960.00 
(Rupees six crore sixty eight lakhs fifty 
three thousand nine hundred and sixty 
only) 

- 

2.  Market Value of Property Rs. 3,93,26,000.00 
(Rupees three crore ninety three lakhs 
twenty six thousand only) 

3.  Fair Market Value of the 
property (Realizable value) 

Rs. 3,34,27,000.00 
(Rupees three crore thIrty four llths 
twenty seven thousand only) 

4.  Distress Value of the property Ra. 2,94,95,000.00 •. 
(Rupees two crore ninety four lakhs 
ninety five thousand only) 

5.  Construction Value of the 
Property 

N.A., Because the Subject Property is 
Vacant and Open Plot. 

In case of variation of 20% or more 
in the valuation Proposed by the 
valuer and the guideline value 
Provided in the State Govt. 
notification or Income Tax Gazette